Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: December 2023

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of Shares

Shareholding
pledged or : o
as a % of otherwise . Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
\[o} gf fully total no. of SRS No. of equ1ty
Category of No. of paid up Total no. shares shares held in
shareholder | shareholders equity shares held (calculated Asa% | dematerialized Shareholding (No. of shares) under
shares held as per SCRR, of total form
1957)Asa % Shares
of (A+B+C2) held(b) SubCategory_I | SubCategory_Il | SubCategory_III
(A) 1 1 1 - 1r v 1r tr 1 1 ]
Promoter & 21 | 2,51,44693 | 2,5144,693 7092 | 2,51,44693 | 7092 | 4000 | 002 | 25144693
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 59,590 | 1,03,10,059 1,03,10,59 29.08 | 1,03,10,059 29.08 0.00 1,01,59,369




(C1) Shares

underlying 0.00 0.00 0.00

DRs

(C2) Shares

held by 0.00 0.00 0.00

Employee

Trust

(C) Non

Promoter- 0.00 0.00 0.00

Non Public

Grand Total 59,611 | 3,54,54,752 | 3,54,54,752 100.00 | 3,54,54,752 | 100.00 4,000 0.01 3,53,04,062
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

: Number of Voting Rights ledeed or
Shareholding as a held in each class of P Number of
% of total no. of " otherwise X
Nos. of No. of fully Total h securities s sEel equity shares
Category of shareholder Entity Type 0s. 0 aid up equit otal nos. Shares held in
gory y Lyp p p equity ;
shareholders shares held shares held (calculated as per Asa % dematerialized
SCRR, 1957)As a - P
% of (A+B+C2) Shares
held(b)
A1) Indian 0.00 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 15 | 1,47,95,823 | 1,47,95,823 41.73 | 1,47,95823 | 41.73 | 4,000 | 0.03 1,47,95,823
undivided Family
Unnathan Shekhar Promoter 1 42,26,740 42,26,740 11.92 42,26,740 11.92 0.00 42,26,740
Shashikant Rayappa Promoter 1 40,97,684 |  40,97,684 1156 | 40,97,684 | 11.56 0.00 40,97,684
Shanbhag
Ramakrishnan

. Promoter 1 23,62,783 23,62,783 6.66 23,62,783 6.66 0.00 23,62,783
Gopalkrishnan




Yash Sudhir Patil Promoter 20,53,020 | 20,53,020 579 | 20,53,020 5.79 0.00 20,53,020

Jayashree Ramakrishnan gﬁgﬁ‘;ter 18,42,972 | 18,42,972 520 | 18,42,972 5.20 0.00 18,42,972

Lakshmy Shekhar g?gﬁ‘;ter 1,27,400 1,27,400 0.36 1,27,400 0.36 0.00 1,27,400

Sridhar Unnathan g;zﬁ‘;ter 40,620 40,620 0.11 40,620 0.11 | 4,000 | 9.85 40,620

Anuradha Dayanand Promoter 12,000 12,000 0.03 12,000 0.03 0.00 12,000

Prabhu Group

K S Natarajan ggﬁ‘:ter 10,574 10,574 0.03 10,574 0.03 0.00 10,574

Vandana Shashikant Promoter 10,000 10,000 0.03 10,000 0.03 0.00 10,000

Shanbhag Group

Gajanan Nilkant Sinai Promoter 6,000 6,000 0.02 6,000 0.02 0.00 6,000

Amonkar Group

Sumathi Gopal Promoter 3,000 3,000 0.01 3,000 0.01 0.00 3,000
Group

Vanita Hiren Kerkar g?‘;ﬁ‘;ter 3,000 3,000 0.01 3,000 0.01 0.00 3,000

Shreekant Rayappa Promoter 20 20 0.00 20 0.00 0.00 20

Shanbhag Group

Lata Prakash Nayak Promoter 10 10 0.00 10 0.00 0.00 10
Group

Saraswathy Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00

Group




SHANTHI

Promoter

LAKSHMINARASIMHAN Group 0.00 0.00 0.00

KARTHIK SHEKHAR Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00
Group

NANDINI SHEKHAR Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00
Group

HEMA Promoter

SURYANARAYANAN Group 0.00 0.00 0.00

BHOOMA SHYAM GOPAL | bromoter 0.00 0.00 0.00
Group

AMIT RAMAKRISHNAN Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00
Group

PRADEEP PATIL Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00
Group

ANIL PATIL Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00
Group

SUCHITRA CHINDARKAR | Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00
Group

SUGANDHA SAWANT Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00
Group

VIBHAVARI RAMESH Promoter

MANDE Group 0.00 0.00 0.00

SUMEDHA SAWANT Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00
Group

PRANAV SHANBHAG Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00

Group




Promoter

SNEHA SHANBHAG 0.00 0.00 0.00
Group
VALLABH AMONKAR Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00
Group
AKAASH Promoter
RAMAKRISHNAN Group 0.00 0.00 0.00
Any Other (specify) 82,95,850 82,95,850 23.40 82,95,850 23.40 0.00 82,95,850
Galaxy Emulsifiers Pvt Ltd ggﬁ‘:ter 5,43,000 5,43,000 1.53 5,43,000 1.53 0.00 5,43,000
Galaxy Chemicals, Partner | Promoter 1938550 |  19,38,550 547 | 1938550 | 547 0.00 19,38,550
Shekhar Unnathan Group
Galaxy Chemicals, Partner Promoter
Gopalkrishnan 19,38,100 19,38,100 5.47 19,38,100 5.47 0.00 19,38,100
. Group
Ramakrishnan
Galaxy Chemicals, Partner | Promoter
Sandhya Sudhir Patil Group 19,38,100 19,38,100 5.47 19,38,100 5.47 0.00 19,38,100
Galaxy Chemicals, Partner Promoter
Shashikant Rayappa 19,38,100 19,38,100 5.47 19,38,100 5.47 0.00 19,38,100
Group
Shanbhag
GALAXY INVESTMENTS Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00
Group
GALAXY ESTATES & Promoter
HOLDINGS Group 0.00 0.00 0.00
SHUBH ESTATES AND Promoter
PROPERTIES Group 0.00 0.00 0.00
OSMANIA TRADERS PVT. Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00

LTD.

Group




GALAXY FINSEC PVT.

Promoter

LD, Group 0.00 0.00 0.00
AEON CHEMICALS PVT. Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00
LTD. Group
DATTA-SUMAN FARMS Promoter
AND RESORTS PVT.LTD. | Group 0.00 0.00 0.00
GALAXY CHEMICALS Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00
Group
Sub Total A1 20 | 2,3091,673 | 2,30,91,673 65.13 | 2,30,91,673 | 65.13 | 4,000 | 0.02 2,30,91,673
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00 0.00
Individuals
(NonResident 1 20,53,020 |  20,53,020 579 | 20,53,020 5.79 0.00 20,53,020
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)
Siddharth Sudhir Patil Promoter 1 20,53,020 | 20,53,020 579 | 20,53,020 5.79 0.00 20,53,020
Monica Marie Patil Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00
Group
. Promoter
Joseph Battaglia Group 0.00 0.00 0.00
Michele Battaglia Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00
Group
Jamie Battaglia Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00
Group
Sub Total A2 1 20,53,020 | 20,53,020 579 | 20,53,020 5.79 0.00 20,53,020




A=A1+A2 21 2,51,44,693 | 2,51,44,693 7092 | 2,51,44,693 70.92 4,000 | 0.02 2,51,44,693

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
No. of fully Shareholding No. of equity

% calculated No. of Voting shares held in

Rights

L EC ! AhEs EEICIUD) izl as per SCRR, dematerialized Shareholding (No. of shares) under

1957 Asa % form(Not
of (A+B+C2) Applicable)

the Shareholders shareholder equity shares held
shares held

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
B2) Institutions

(Domestic) 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - ;
Mutual Funds/ 12 | 4156730 | 41,56,730 11.72 | 41,556,730 | 11.72 41,56,730

ggrtlzksmancap 1| 1444821 | 14,44,821 408 | 1444821 | 4.08 14,44,821

Axis Mutual Fund

Trustee Limited

A/C Axis Mutual 1| 2345150 | 23,45150 6.61 | 2345150 | 6.61 23.45,150

Fund A/C Axis

Small Cap Fund

Alternate 2 93257 93,257 0.26 93257 | 0.26 93,257

Investment Funds

Insurance 3 159557 1,59,557 0.45 159557 | 0.45 1,59,557

Companies




Sub Total B1

17

4409544

44,09,544

12.44

44,09,544

12.44

44,09,544

B3) Institutions
(Foreign)

0.00

0.00

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

81

1232621

12,32,621

3.48

12,32,621

3.48

12,32,621

Abu Dhabi
Investment
Authority -
Monsoon

459570

4,59,570

1.30

4,59,570

1.30

4,59,570

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

47355

47,355

0.13

47,355

0.13

47,355

Sub Total B2

84

1279976

12,79,976

3.61

12,79,976

3.61

12,79,976

B4) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of India

0.00

0.00

B5) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and

35600

35,600

0.10

35,600

0.10

35,600




nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

1530

1,530

0.00

1,530

0.00

1,530

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

80450

80,450

0.23

80,450

0.23

80,450

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

56101

2704528

27,04,528

7.63

27,04,528

7.63

25,66,088

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

14

576603

5,76,603

1.63

5,76,603

1.63

5,76,603

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

1600

797292

7,97,292

2.25

7,97,292

2.25

7,95,492

Jayshree Ramesh

538532

5,38,532

1.52

5,38,532

1.52

5,38,532

Foreign Nationals

88900

88,900

0.25

88,900

0.25

88,900

Bodies Corporate

293

171107

1,71,107

0.48

1,71,107

0.48

1,66,407

Any Other
(specify)

1476

164529

1,64,529

0.46

1,64,529

0.46

1,58,779




Clearing Members 4 367 367 0.00 367 0.00 367
Unclaimed or

Suspense or 1 1000 1,000 0.00 1,000 0.00 1,000
Escrow Account

HUF 1411 80742 80,742 0.23 80,742 0.23 80,742
Employees 15 10435 10,435 0.03 10,435 0.03 4,685
LLP 36 11208 11,208 0.03 11,208 0.03 11,208
Directoror = 2 60000 60,000 0.17 60,000 | 0.17 60,000
Director's Relatives

Trusts 7 777 777 0.00 777 0.00 777
Sub Total B4 59489 4620539 46,20,539 13.03 46,20,539 | 13.03 44 69,849
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 59590 | 10310059 | 1,03,10,059 29.08 | 1,03,10,059 | 29.08 1,01,59,369

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the No. of No. of fully paid up
Shareholders(I) shareholder(III) equity shares held(IV)

Total no. shares

held(VII = [V+V+VI)

Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR,
1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)

Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable) |

C1) Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee Benefit
Trust

0.00




Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 100.00 3.54
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 3.81
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 3.13
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 3.17
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 2.39




