Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: December 2023

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Catagoria	No. of	No. of fully	Tatalya	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	No. of	Total as a %	pled; othe	Shares ged or rwise nbered	No. of equity	Sub-categorization of		res (XV)
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Voting Rights	of Total Voting	No.(a)	As a % of total	shares held in dematerialized form	Shareh	olding (No. of share	es) under
				1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)		right	110.(a)	Shares held(b)		SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	21	2,51,44,693	2,51,44,693	70.92	2,51,44,693	70.92	4,000	0.02	2,51,44,693			
(B) Public	59,590	1,03,10,059	1,03,10,59	29.08	1,03,10,059	29.08		0.00	1,01,59,369			

(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00			
(C2) Shares											
held by				0.00		0.00		0.00			
Employee				0.00		0.00		0.00			
Trust											
(C) Non											
Promoter-				0.00		0.00		0.00			
Non Public											
Grand Total	59,611	3,54,54,752	3,54,54,752	100.00	3,54,54,752	100.00	4,000	0.01	3,53,04,062		

		Statemen	t showing shareho	olding pattern of t	the Promoter and Pr	omoter Group				
Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up equity	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Vot held in each securiti	class of	Number o pledge otherv encumb	ed or vise	Number of equity shares held in
Gategory of Silarenoluer	Entity Type	shareholders	shares held	shares held	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		15	1,47,95,823	1,47,95,823	41.73	1,47,95,823	41.73	4,000	0.03	1,47,95,823
Unnathan Shekhar	Promoter	1	42,26,740	42,26,740	11.92	42,26,740	11.92		0.00	42,26,740
Shashikant Rayappa Shanbhag	Promoter	1	40,97,684	40,97,684	11.56	40,97,684	11.56		0.00	40,97,684
Ramakrishnan Gopalkrishnan	Promoter	1	23,62,783	23,62,783	6.66	23,62,783	6.66		0.00	23,62,783

Yash Sudhir Patil	Promoter	1	20,53,020	20,53,020	5.79	20,53,020	5.79		0.00	20,53,020
Jayashree Ramakrishnan	Promoter Group	1	18,42,972	18,42,972	5.20	18,42,972	5.20		0.00	18,42,972
Lakshmy Shekhar	Promoter Group	1	1,27,400	1,27,400	0.36	1,27,400	0.36		0.00	1,27,400
Sridhar Unnathan	Promoter Group	1	40,620	40,620	0.11	40,620	0.11	4,000	9.85	40,620
Anuradha Dayanand Prabhu	Promoter Group	1	12,000	12,000	0.03	12,000	0.03		0.00	12,000
K S Natarajan	Promoter Group	1	10,574	10,574	0.03	10,574	0.03		0.00	10,574
Vandana Shashikant Shanbhag	Promoter Group	1	10,000	10,000	0.03	10,000	0.03		0.00	10,000
Gajanan Nilkant Sinai Amonkar	Promoter Group	1	6,000	6,000	0.02	6,000	0.02		0.00	6,000
Sumathi Gopal	Promoter Group	1	3,000	3,000	0.01	3,000	0.01		0.00	3,000
Vanita Hiren Kerkar	Promoter Group	1	3,000	3,000	0.01	3,000	0.01		0.00	3,000
Shreekant Rayappa Shanbhag	Promoter Group	1	20	20	0.00	20	0.00		0.00	20
Lata Prakash Nayak	Promoter Group	1	10	10	0.00	10	0.00		0.00	10
Saraswathy	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	

SHANTHI LAKSHMINARASIMHAN	Promoter Group		0.00	0.00	0.00	
KARTHIK SHEKHAR	Promoter Group		0.00	0.00	0.00	
NANDINI SHEKHAR	Promoter Group		0.00	0.00	0.00	
HEMA SURYANARAYANAN	Promoter Group		0.00	0.00	0.00	
BHOOMA SHYAM GOPAL	Promoter Group		0.00	0.00	0.00	
AMIT RAMAKRISHNAN	Promoter Group		0.00	0.00	0.00	
PRADEEP PATIL	Promoter Group		0.00	0.00	0.00	
ANIL PATIL	Promoter Group		0.00	0.00	0.00	
SUCHITRA CHINDARKAR	Promoter Group		0.00	0.00	0.00	
SUGANDHA SAWANT	Promoter Group		0.00	0.00	0.00	
VIBHAVARI RAMESH MANDE	Promoter Group		0.00	0.00	0.00	
SUMEDHA SAWANT	Promoter Group		0.00	0.00	0.00	
PRANAV SHANBHAG	Promoter Group		0.00	0.00	0.00	

SNEHA SHANBHAG	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	0.00	
VALLABH AMONKAR	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	0.00	
AKAASH RAMAKRISHNAN	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	0.00	
Any Other (specify)		5	82,95,850	82,95,850	23.40	82,95,850	23.40	0.00	82,95,850
Galaxy Emulsifiers Pvt Ltd	Promoter Group	1	5,43,000	5,43,000	1.53	5,43,000	1.53	0.00	5,43,000
Galaxy Chemicals, Partner Shekhar Unnathan	Promoter Group	1	19,38,550	19,38,550	5.47	19,38,550	5.47	0.00	19,38,550
Galaxy Chemicals, Partner Gopalkrishnan Ramakrishnan	Promoter Group	1	19,38,100	19,38,100	5.47	19,38,100	5.47	0.00	19,38,100
Galaxy Chemicals, Partner Sandhya Sudhir Patil	Promoter Group	1	19,38,100	19,38,100	5.47	19,38,100	5.47	0.00	19,38,100
Galaxy Chemicals, Partner Shashikant Rayappa Shanbhag	Promoter Group	1	19,38,100	19,38,100	5.47	19,38,100	5.47	0.00	19,38,100
GALAXY INVESTMENTS	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	0.00	
GALAXY ESTATES & HOLDINGS	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	0.00	
SHUBH ESTATES AND PROPERTIES	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	0.00	
OSMANIA TRADERS PVT. LTD.	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	0.00	

GALAXY FINSEC PVT. LTD.	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
AEON CHEMICALS PVT. LTD.	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
DATTA-SUMAN FARMS AND RESORTS PVT. LTD.	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
GALAXY CHEMICALS	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Sub Total A1		20	2,30,91,673	2,30,91,673	65.13	2,30,91,673	65.13	4,000	0.02	2,30,91,673
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		1	20,53,020	20,53,020	5.79	20,53,020	5.79		0.00	20,53,020
Siddharth Sudhir Patil	Promoter	1	20,53,020	20,53,020	5.79	20,53,020	5.79		0.00	20,53,020
Monica Marie Patil	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Joseph Battaglia	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Michele Battaglia	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Jamie Battaglia	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Sub Total A2		1	20,53,020	20,53,020	5.79	20,53,020	5.79		0.00	20,53,020

A=A1+A2	21	2,51,44,693	2,51,44,693	70.92	2,51,44,693	70.92	4,000	0.02	2,51,44,693	
---------	----	-------------	-------------	-------	-------------	-------	-------	------	-------------	--

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)		Sub-categorization of shares (XV) Shareholding (No. of shares) under bCategory_I SubCategory_II SubCa	
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	12	4156730	41,56,730	11.72	41,56,730	11.72	41,56,730			
Kotak Small Cap Fund	1	1444821	14,44,821	4.08	14,44,821	4.08	14,44,821			
Axis Mutual Fund Trustee Limited A/C Axis Mutual Fund A/C Axis Small Cap Fund	1	2345150	23,45,150	6.61	23,45,150	6.61	23,45,150			
Alternate Investment Funds	2	93257	93,257	0.26	93,257	0.26	93,257			
Insurance Companies	3	159557	1,59,557	0.45	1,59,557	0.45	1,59,557			

ll l						<u> </u>				
Sub Total B1	17	4409544	44,09,544	12.44	44,09,544	12.44	44,09,544			
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	81	1232621	12,32,621	3.48	12,32,621	3.48	12,32,621			
Abu Dhabi Investment Authority - Monsoon	1	459570	4,59,570	1.30	4,59,570	1.30	4,59,570			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	3	47355	47,355	0.13	47,355	0.13	47,355			
Sub Total B2	84	1279976	12,79,976	3.61	12,79,976	3.61	12,79,976			
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B5) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and	2	35600	35,600	0.10	35,600	0.10	35,600			

nominee directors)									
Key Managerial Personnel	1	1530	1,530	0.00	1,530	0.00	1,530		
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	80450	80,450	0.23	80,450	0.23	80,450		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	56101	2704528	27,04,528	7.63	27,04,528	7.63	25,66,088		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	14	576603	5,76,603	1.63	5,76,603	1.63	5,76,603		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1600	797292	7,97,292	2.25	7,97,292	2.25	7,95,492		
Jayshree Ramesh	1	538532	5,38,532	1.52	5,38,532	1.52	5,38,532		
Foreign Nationals	1	88900	88,900	0.25	88,900	0.25	88,900		
Bodies Corporate	293	171107	1,71,107	0.48	1,71,107	0.48	1,66,407		
Any Other (specify)	1476	164529	1,64,529	0.46	1,64,529	0.46	1,58,779		

Clearing Members	4	367	367	0.00	367	0.00	367		
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	1000	1,000	0.00	1,000	0.00	1,000		
HUF	1411	80742	80,742	0.23	80,742	0.23	80,742		
Employees	15	10435	10,435	0.03	10,435	0.03	4,685		
LLP	36	11208	11,208	0.03	11,208	0.03	11,208		
Director or Director's Relatives	2	60000	60,000	0.17	60,000	0.17	60,000		
Trusts	7	777	777	0.00	777	0.00	777		
Sub Total B4	59489	4620539	46,20,539	13.03	46,20,539	13.03	44,69,849		
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	59590	10310059	1,03,10,059	29.08	1,03,10,059	29.08	1,01,59,369		

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder							
Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)		
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00			
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00			

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	3.54
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	3.81
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	3.13
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	3.17
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	2.39